
Business Directory List 

NAME: LINK TO WEBSITE: 

Google My 
Business 

https://www.google.co.uk/business/go/?gmbsrc=uk-en_GB-ha-se-z-gmb-s-z-o~sk-
66981294743-c&ppsrc=GMBS0&utm_campaign=uk-en_GB-ha-se-z-gmb-s-z-o~sk-
66981294743-
c&utm_source=gmb&utm_medium=ha&gclid=CjwKEAjwocKtBRCf9d_Q5ovcyHASJAAHhJYOT-
TuR7xrRifGOdham22L3MARsSvD0I1Xhs9JKp--yRoC6B3w_wcB 

Glassdoor https://www.glassdoor.co.uk/index.htm 

Free Index http://www.freeindex.co.uk 

Thomas Local https://www.thomsonlocal.com/product/freelisting 

The Trade 
Finder 

http://www.thetradefinder.co.uk/ 

Bizify http://www.bizify.co.uk/ 

Yext https://www.yext.com 

Cylex https://www.cylex-uk.co.uk/ 

Touch Local https://www.touchlocal.com/ 

Business 
Magnet 

https://www.businessmagnet.co.uk/ 

Scoot http://www.scoot.co.uk/ 

UK Small 
Business 
Directory 

http://www.uksmallbusinessdirectory.co.uk/ 

Yell http://www.yell.com/free-listing/ 

Business 
Directory UK 

http://www.business-directory-uk.co.uk/ 

Biz Wiki https://www.bizwiki.co.uk/ 

118 https://www.118118money.com/ 

BizBuzz https://www.192.com/businesses/ 

Applegate http://www.applegate.co.uk/ 

https://www.google.co.uk/business/go/?gmbsrc=uk-en_GB-ha-se-z-gmb-s-z-o~sk-66981294743-c&ppsrc=GMBS0&utm_campaign=uk-en_GB-ha-se-z-gmb-s-z-o~sk-66981294743-c&utm_source=gmb&utm_medium=ha&gclid=CjwKEAjwocKtBRCf9d_Q5ovcyHASJAAHhJYOT-TuR7xrRifGOdham22L3MARsSvD0I1Xhs9JKp--yRoC6B3w_wcB
https://www.google.co.uk/business/go/?gmbsrc=uk-en_GB-ha-se-z-gmb-s-z-o~sk-66981294743-c&ppsrc=GMBS0&utm_campaign=uk-en_GB-ha-se-z-gmb-s-z-o~sk-66981294743-c&utm_source=gmb&utm_medium=ha&gclid=CjwKEAjwocKtBRCf9d_Q5ovcyHASJAAHhJYOT-TuR7xrRifGOdham22L3MARsSvD0I1Xhs9JKp--yRoC6B3w_wcB
https://www.google.co.uk/business/go/?gmbsrc=uk-en_GB-ha-se-z-gmb-s-z-o~sk-66981294743-c&ppsrc=GMBS0&utm_campaign=uk-en_GB-ha-se-z-gmb-s-z-o~sk-66981294743-c&utm_source=gmb&utm_medium=ha&gclid=CjwKEAjwocKtBRCf9d_Q5ovcyHASJAAHhJYOT-TuR7xrRifGOdham22L3MARsSvD0I1Xhs9JKp--yRoC6B3w_wcB
https://www.google.co.uk/business/go/?gmbsrc=uk-en_GB-ha-se-z-gmb-s-z-o~sk-66981294743-c&ppsrc=GMBS0&utm_campaign=uk-en_GB-ha-se-z-gmb-s-z-o~sk-66981294743-c&utm_source=gmb&utm_medium=ha&gclid=CjwKEAjwocKtBRCf9d_Q5ovcyHASJAAHhJYOT-TuR7xrRifGOdham22L3MARsSvD0I1Xhs9JKp--yRoC6B3w_wcB
https://www.google.co.uk/business/go/?gmbsrc=uk-en_GB-ha-se-z-gmb-s-z-o~sk-66981294743-c&ppsrc=GMBS0&utm_campaign=uk-en_GB-ha-se-z-gmb-s-z-o~sk-66981294743-c&utm_source=gmb&utm_medium=ha&gclid=CjwKEAjwocKtBRCf9d_Q5ovcyHASJAAHhJYOT-TuR7xrRifGOdham22L3MARsSvD0I1Xhs9JKp--yRoC6B3w_wcB
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Business Directory List 

My Local 
Services 

http://www.mylocalservices.co.uk/list_your_business.php 

Lacartes http://www.lacartes.com/ 

Yelp https://www.yelp.com/signup 

Opendi http://www.opendi.co.uk/ 

Top UK 
Directory 

http://www.topukdirectory.co.uk/ 

Approved 
Business 

http://www.approvedbusiness.co.uk/ 

Bing Places for 
Business 

https://www.bingplaces.com/ 

White Pages http://www.whitepages.com/ 

Business 
Journals 

http://businessdirectory.bizjournals.com/advertise 

Yalwa http://www.yalwa.co.uk/ 

Next Door https://nextdoor.co.uk/ 

Hot Frog http://www.hotfrog.co.uk/ 

All in London https://www.allinlondon.co.uk/directory/ 

Business-
Directory 
(.org) 

Free Business Advertising, Online Business Advertising For Uk Businesses (business-directory.org.uk) 

Business 
Spread 

Business Directory UK | Free Business Directory (businessspread.co.uk) 

Business Brain 
Storming 

Businessbrainstorming.co.uk 

UK Internet 
Directory 

UK England Britain Business Marketing Directory (ukinternetdirectory.net) 

City Local https://www.citylocal.ie/  

Yellow Pages https://www.yellowpages.com/  

Manta https://www.manta.com/  
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DMOZ https://dmoz-odp.org/  

https://dmoz-odp.org/

